Position
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional

JOBS IN WAVIER SERVICES
Schedule

Mon, Thur 2p-4p; Tues 9a-11a/2p-4p; Wed 2:30p-4p, Fri 9:30a-11a
Monday, Tuesday, Friday 3p-9p, Saturday & Sunday 10a-7p
Sunday-Thursday 7a-3p
Wednesday-Saturday 3p-11p
Sunday, Monday, Tuesday, 3p-11p, Friday & Saturday 7a-3p
Saturday 2p-7:30p, Sunday 2p-9p
Monday-Wednesday 3p-11p, Saturday & Sunday 7a-3p

Thursday & Friday Overnight 11p-7a, Saturday & Sunday Overnight 11:30p-7:30a

Sunday, Monday, Tuesday, & Wednesday Overnight 11p-7a
Monday, Tuesday, Friday 3p-9p, Saturday & Sunday 12p-9p
Saturday & Sunday Overnights 11:30p-7:30a

Saturday & Sunday 4p-10p

Thursday, Friday, & Saturday Overnights 11p-7a

Saturday & Sunday 7a-7p

Sub- Pick up shifts from Sub List Weekly

Monday-Friday 11p-7a

Tuesday-Saturday 4p-10p

Mon 8a-4; Tue, Thurs, Friday 3p-8p; Sat 8a-8p
Monday-Thursday 2:30p-6:30p; Friday 2:30p-8:30p; Sat&Sun 9a-6p
Saturday and Sunday 6a-10p

Sunday, Monday, Tuesday 3p-11p; Friday, Saturday 7a-3p
Wednesday-Saturday 3p-11p

Saturday & Sunday 6a-6p

Monday-Friday 9a-5p

Saturday & Sunday 8a-10p

Saturday 8a-7a Sunday; Sunday 6p-11p; Monday 12a-8a
Monday-Friday 7a-8a & 2p-4p

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9a-2p

Monday-Thursday 8a-2p

Tuesday-Friday 4p-11p; Sunday 7a-6p

Thurs 10p-8a Fri; Fri 10p-8a Sat; Sat 10p-8a Sunday

Sub shifts available within set hours

Location
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro

Position #
626 AJ
266 JA
296 JA
185 JA
150 JA
599 CP
190 JA
368 JA
472 JA
249 JA
808 AJ
592 JA
491 JA
490 DT
781 JA
530 DT
736 JA
746 CP
62 CB
715 JA
726 BA
613 BA
60 CP
796 CP
884 JA
890 DT
891 DT
529 AJ
208 JA
375DT
443 JA
881 AJ



Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional

Position
ADDT Bus Driver
ADDT Bus Driver

Saturday 10a-7a

Sunday 10a-7a

Sunday 9a-1p

Thursday 6p-8a Friday; Friday 2p-8p; Saturday 9a-9p; Sunday 12p-8p
Monday-Friday 9a-5p

Monday- Friday 8a-4p

Saturday 9a-8p, Sunday 9a-7p

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9a-4p

Monday-Friday 9a-5p

Monday-Wednesday 6:30a-4:30p

Saturday 8a-6p

Mon-Wed 3p-9p; Thur & Fri 3p-10p; Saturday 9a-5p (twice month)
Saturday and Sunday 8a-4p

Monday-Friday 12p-3p

Monday - Friday 10a-6p

Tuesday, Friday 9a-12p; Thursday 11a-5p

Wed 9p-6a Fri; Fri 8p-6a Sat; Sat 8p-6a Sun

Sunday, Monday, & Tuesday Overnights

Thursday & Saturday Overnight 10p-10a, Friday overnight 5p-10a
Monday- Thursday 1p-10p, Friday 1p-5p

Monday- Thursday 1p-10p, Friday 1p-5p

Monday & Tuesday 8a-10a, Saturday & Sunday 10a-4p
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 8a-10a, Saturday & Sunday 4p-10p
Saturday 10a-6p; Sunday 10a-4p

Monday-Friday 5p-11p

Friday 9:30p-5:30a Saturday; Saturday 9:30p-5:30a Sunday
Monday-Friday 3:30p-7:30p

Tuesday, Thursday 8a-10a

Tuesday, Thursday 10a-12p

Monday-Friday 8a-4p

Jobs in Adult Development Day Centers

Schedule
Monday-Friday 6:30a-8a & 1p-3p
Monday-Friday 6:30a-8:30a & 2p-4p

Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Bono
Brookland
Harrisburg
Paragould
Paragould
Paragould
Paragould
Paragould
Maynard
Marion
McCrory
Newark
Newport
Trumann
Tuckerman
Tuckerman
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville
W. Memphis

Location
Jonesboro
Blytheville

852 DT
847 DT
515 A)
848 BA
196 CP
89 DT

496 DT
270 DT
380 DT
894 BA
886 Al
737 DT
519 A)
348 BA
625 Al
893 BA
400 DT
480 DT
300 DT
238 DT
256 DT
188 DT
691 DT
317 CP
665 CB
388 Al
823 CP
849 Al
363 Al
721 CP

Position #
836 JH
233 RB



ADDT Bus Driver
ADDT Aide
ADDT Cook

Position

Part Time Retail Worker/Driver

Position
Recycling Labor
E- Waste/ Shredding Worker

Position

Monday- Friday 6a-8a & 1p-3p
Monday-Friday 7a-3:30p
Monday-Friday 8a-12p
Jobs in Retail Store and Donation Center
Schedule

Tuesday-Friday 9a-4p; Saturday 8:30a-5p
Jobs at Recycling Center
Schedule
Monday - Friday 7a-3:30p
Monday - Friday 7a-3:30p

Jobs at Adminstrative and Business Office
Schedule

Blytheville
Blytheville
Blytheville

Location

Jonesboro

Location
Jonesboro
Jonesboro

Location

227 RB
821 RB
776 RB

Position #

878 SM

Position #
677 DS
752 DM

Position #



