JOBS IN WAVIER SERVICES

Position Schedule	Location	Position #
Direct Support Professional Mon, Thur 2p-4p; Tues 9a-11a/2p-4p; Wed 2:30p-4p, Fri 9:30a-11a	Jonesboro	626 AJ
Direct Support Professional Monday, Tuesday, Friday 3p-9p, Saturday & Sunday 10a-7p	Jonesboro	266 JA
Direct Support Professional Sunday-Thursday 7a-3p	Jonesboro	296 JA
Direct Support Professional Wednesday-Saturday 3p-11p	Jonesboro	185 JA
Direct Support Professional Sunday, Monday, Tuesday, 3p-11p, Friday & Saturday 7a-3p	Jonesboro	150 JA
Direct Support Professional Saturday 2p-7:30p , Sunday 2p-9p	Jonesboro	599 CP
Direct Support Professional Monday-Wednesday 3p-11p, Saturday & Sunday 7a-3p	Jonesboro	190 JA
Direct Support Professional Thursday & Friday Overnight 11p-7a, Saturday & Sunday Overnight 11:30p-7:30a	Jonesboro	368 JA
Direct Support Professional Sunday, Monday, Tuesday, & Wednesday Overnight 11p-7a	Jonesboro	472 JA
Direct Support Professional Monday, Tuesday, Friday 3p-9p, Saturday & Sunday 12p-9p	Jonesboro	249 JA
Direct Support Professional Saturday & Sunday Overnights 11:30p-7:30a	Jonesboro	808 AJ
Direct Support Professional Saturday & Sunday 4p-10p	Jonesboro	592 JA
Direct Support Professional Thursday, Friday, & Saturday Overnights 11p-7a	Jonesboro	491 JA
Direct Support Professional Saturday & Sunday 7a-7p	Jonesboro	490 DT
Direct Support Professional Sub- Pick up shifts from Sub List Weekly	Jonesboro	781 JA
Direct Support Professional Monday-Friday 11p-7a	Jonesboro	530 DT
Direct Support Professional Tuesday-Saturday 4p-10p	Jonesboro	736 JA
Direct Support Professional Mon 8a-4; Tue, Thurs, Friday 3p-8p; Sat 8a-8p	Jonesboro	746 CP
Direct Support Professional Monday-Thursday 2:30p-6:30p; Friday 2:30p-8:30p; Sat&Sun 9a-6p	Jonesboro	62 CB
Direct Support Professional Saturday and Sunday 6a-10p	Jonesboro	715 JA
Direct Support Professional Sunday, Monday, Tuesday 3p-11p; Friday, Saturday 7a-3p	Jonesboro	726 BA
Direct Support Professional Wednesday-Saturday 3p-11p	Jonesboro	613 BA
Direct Support Professional Saturday & Sunday 6a-6p	Jonesboro	60 CP
Direct Support Professional Monday-Friday 9a-5p	Jonesboro	796 CP
Direct Support Professional Saturday & Sunday 8a-10p	Jonesboro	884 JA
Direct Support Professional Saturday 8a-7a Sunday; Sunday 6p-11p; Monday 12a-8a	Jonesboro	890 DT
Direct Support Professional Monday-Friday 7a-8a & 2p-4p	Jonesboro	891 DT
Direct Support Professional Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9a-2p	Jonesboro	529 AJ
Direct Support Professional Monday-Thursday 8a-2p	Jonesboro	208 JA
Direct Support Professional Tuesday-Friday 4p-11p; Sunday 7a-6p	Jonesboro	375 DT
	Jonesboro	443 JA
Direct Support Professional Sub shifts available within set hours	Jonesboro	881 AJ

Direct Support Professional	Saturday 10a-7a	Jonesboro	852 DT
Direct Support Professional	Sunday 10a-7a	Jonesboro	847 DT
Direct Support Professional	Sunday 9a-1p	Bono	515 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Thursday 6p-8a Friday; Friday 2p-8p; Saturday 9a-9p; Sunday 12p-8p	Brookland	848 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 9a-5p	Harrisburg	196 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday- Friday 8a-4p	Paragould	89 DT
Direct Support Professional	Saturday 9a-8p, Sunday 9a-7p	Paragould	496 DT
Direct Support Professional	Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9a-4p	Paragould	270 DT
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 9a-5p	Paragould	380 DT
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Wednesday 6:30a-4:30p	Paragould	894 BA
Direct Support Professional	Saturday 8a-6p	Maynard	886 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Mon-Wed 3p-9p; Thur & Fri 3p-10p; Saturday 9a-5p (twice month)	Marion	737 DT
Direct Support Professional	Saturday and Sunday 8a-4p	McCrory	519 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 12p-3p	Newark	348 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday - Friday 10a-6p	Newport	625 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Tuesday, Friday 9a-12p; Thursday 11a-5p	Trumann	893 BA
Direct Support Professional	Wed 9p-6a Fri; Fri 8p-6a Sat; Sat 8p-6a Sun	Tuckerman	400 DT
Direct Support Professional	Sunday, Monday, & Tuesday Overnights	Tuckerman	480 DT
Direct Support Professional	Thursday & Saturday Overnight 10p-10a, Friday overnight 5p-10a	Blytheville	300 DT
Direct Support Professional	Monday- Thursday 1p-10p, Friday 1p-5p	Blytheville	238 DT
Direct Support Professional	Monday- Thursday 1p-10p, Friday 1p-5p	Blytheville	256 DT
Direct Support Professional	Monday & Tuesday 8a-10a, Saturday & Sunday 10a-4p	Blytheville	188 DT
Direct Support Professional	Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 8a-10a, Saturday & Sunday 4p-10p	Blytheville	691 DT
Direct Support Professional	Saturday 10a-6p; Sunday 10a-4p	Blytheville	317 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 5p-11p	Blytheville	665 CB
Direct Support Professional	Friday 9:30p-5:30a Saturday; Saturday 9:30p-5:30a Sunday	Blytheville	388 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 3:30p-7:30p	Blytheville	823 CP
Direct Support Professional	Tuesday, Thursday 8a-10a	Blytheville	849 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Tuesday, Thursday 10a-12p	Blytheville	363 AJ
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 8a-4p	W. Memphis	721 CP
	Jobs in Adult Development Day Centers		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #
ADDT Bus Driver	Monday-Friday 6:30a-8a & 1p-3p	Jonesboro	836 JH

Blytheville

233 RB

Monday-Friday 6:30a-8a & 1p-3p Monday-Friday 6:30a-8:30a & 2p-4p

ADDT Bus Driver

ADDT Bus Driver	Monday- Friday 6a-8a & 1p-3p	Blytheville	227 RB
ADDT Aide	Monday-Friday 7a-3:30p	Blytheville	821 RB
ADDT Cook	Monday-Friday 8a-12p	Blytheville	776 RB
	Jobs in Retail Store and Donation Center		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #
Part Time Retail Worker/Driver	Tuesday-Friday 9a-4p; Saturday 8:30a-5p	Jonesboro	878 SM
	Jobs at Recycling Center		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #
Recycling Labor	Monday - Friday 7a-3:30p	Jonesboro	677 DS
E- Waste/ Shredding Worker	Monday - Friday 7a-3:30p	Jonesboro	752 DM
	Jobs at Adminstrative and Business Office		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #